BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
MARCH 1-MARCH 31, 2022

PERMIT APPLICATION This Period This Penod Prior 2022 YTD 2021 YTD
Application Type Estimated Value Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units

Single Family (R) - New $ 10,285,852 19 19 18 18 51 51 40 40

Duplex (R) - New $ 1,613,858 3 6 7 14 4 8 10 20

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New $ 11,572,587 4 64 0 0 5 68 3 48

Commercial - New $ 18,207,057 7 N/A 3 N/A 10 N/A 3 N/A

Government - New $ -

Residential - Alt, Add $ 3,155,162 102 N/A 68 N/A 177 N/A 195 N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add $ 30,828,752 112 N/A 117 N/A 293 N/A 256 N/A

Government - Alt, Add $ 925,100 4 N/A 0 N/A 11 N/A 0 N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL $ 76,588,368 251 89 213 32 551 127 507 108

Total Residential $ 15,054,872

Total Commercial $ 60,608,396 This YTD Total $ 147,125,642 | Last YTD Total $ 106,064,000

Total Government $ 925,100

PERMIT ISSUANCE

Issuance Type

This Period

2021

2022 YTD

2021 YTD

Structural Permit

119

94

296

262

Electrical Permit

130

128

302

354

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

306

359

770

1,128

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

0

0

2

Elevator Permit

16

10

44

38

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTION COUNT

Current Month

Building Inspections:

YTD

2022

2021 2022 2021

Structural

564

499 1,465 1,533

Mechanical/Plumbing

564

581 1,468 1,803

Electrical

391

336 985 1,094

Elevator

22

22 53 64

Building Board Cases:

Zoning Enforcement:

Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

35

11 98 70

Code Compliance/Abatement:

Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed
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